Recap

DATE: Nov 16 2016

RFQ#: 16-018EN-MS

Company:

Evaluation Committee

TIME:

RFP TITLE:

|HDR

|Kissing Campo

|American Consulting

|DRMP

ﬁ(ing Engineering

|Kimley Horn

[Johnson Engineering

|Lochner

[IMT

| Civil Surv

|Atkins

|CPH

|Stantec

SIGNATURE: UM(' W

10:00 AM

Transportation
Engineering

Scoring:

| 421

| 433.6

]

| 415.5

| 403.2

| 427.3

[ 431.6

| 420.5

| 418.9

[ 399

| 409

[ 432.5

| 400.5

| 400.5

DATE: ////¢//6
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